
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

55 

87 

155 

33 

28 

29 

87 

369 

16 

7 

224 

28 

88 

73 

111 

20 

91 

11 

8 

5 

777 

76 

4 

11 

29 

87 

41 

37 

68 

69 

9 

19 

14 

8 

7 

102 

Class 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

SSC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

SSC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

Name 

BERZIN Matic 

NASATO Nicola 

BOLKO Marko 

SENEKOVIC Ales 

STIBILJ Jure 

PRIBA #29 

PINTO Roberto 

ANAKIJEV Robert 

DEBELAK Saso 

DE SIMONE Vanni 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

KADIRIC Almir 

TURATO Marco 

MODIC Zan 

ZOLIN Andrea 

SMAJKI #20 

LAVTAR Miha 

VEGH Janos 

DEMSAR Nejc 

SCOTTON Daniele 

PURMA Vjekoslav 

STOCCO Luigi 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

VOMBERGER Davorin 

PAL Jozsef 

ZONTA Gasper 

DOLES Gasper 

BELE Benjamin 

TAVELLA Massimiliano 

SVIRCIC Ivica 

SAMMASSIMO Lorenzo 

SECCO Gabriele 

SADRIC Luka 

VUCAK Benjamin 

FREGNAN Samuele 

GIACINTO Marco 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1299 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Best Tm 

1:30.450 

1:30.539 

1:31.009 

1:31.122 

1:31.296 

1:31.489 

1:31.623 

1:31.834 

1:31.909 

1:31.928 

1:32.070 

1:32.203 

1:32.222 

1:32.266 

1:32.274 

1:32.298 

1:32.648 

1:32.722 

1:32.772 

1:32.807 

1:32.950 

1:32.958 

1:33.252 

1:33.283 

1:33.426 

1:33.536 

1:33.726 

1:33.772 

1:33.820 

1:34.036 

1:34.052 

1:34.090 

1:34.103 

1:34.145 

1:34.174 

1:34.208 

Diff 

0.089 

0.559 

0.672 

0.846 

1.039 

1.173 

1.384 

1.459 

1.478 

1.620 

1.753 

1.772 

1.816 

1.824 

1.848 

2.198 

2.272 

2.322 

2.357 

2.500 

2.508 

2.802 

2.833 

2.976 

3.086 

3.276 

3.322 

3.370 

3.586 

3.602 

3.640 

3.653 

3.695 

3.724 

3.758 

2nd Best 

1:31.698 

1:30.673 

1:31.064 

1:31.143 

1:31.443 

1:31.746 

1:31.870 

1:32.201 

1:32.405 

1:32.095 

1:32.600 

1:32.304 

1:32.437 

1:32.518 

1:32.365 

1:32.620 

1:33.157 

1:33.163 

1:32.821 

1:33.025 

1:32.955 

1:33.054 

1:33.788 

1:33.341 

1:33.474 

1:34.103 

1:34.515 

1:34.075 

1:33.858 

1:34.432 

1:34.387 

1:34.344 

1:35.339 

1:34.421 

1:34.789 

1:34.473 
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

16 

5 

8 

27 

101 

11 

17 

21 

17 

16 

97 

910 

16 

23 

24 

4 

55 

52 

2 

55 

27 

5 

36 

16 

177 

19 

7 

14 

87 

87 

56 

37 

911 

67 

14 

126 

Class 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

SSC CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 600 

SSC CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 600 

SSC CUP 1000 

Name 

TRIPODI Nino 

PASSUELLO Andrea 

CARRARO Roberto 

PATRONCINI Andrea 

RONCHETTI Junior 

ZORZI Enrico 

KIKI #17 

RAKIC Veso 

PURIN Nicola 

DENART Nicola 

ZALER Ziga 

DARDI Cristian 

CROSATO Thomas 

SIFTAR Dominik 

MURN Denis 

HORVAT Dejan 

BRUNSEK Ziga 

ROMA Manuel 

MANDUSIC Bruno 

SCOTTON Thomas 

CECCARELLO Davide 

FREGNAN Simone 

SIMONE Marino 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

DONA' Davide 

BONINO Mario 

BERGAMIN Enrico 

HENRY Kreso 

BUCHMANN Errol 

JAGODIĆ Matej 

AVSEC Andrej 

DORO Andrea 

LULIC Filip 

MEZÖ Jozsef Karoly 

ŠTOKA Aleš 

GUMZEJ Luka 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 1299 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V2 959 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:34.229 

1:34.399 

1:34.420 

1:34.597 

1:34.635 

1:34.673 

1:34.704 

1:34.755 

1:34.898 

1:34.951 

1:35.163 

1:35.189 

1:35.210 

1:35.242 

1:35.355 

1:35.482 

1:35.501 

1:35.639 

1:35.710 

1:35.930 

1:36.071 

1:36.108 

1:36.329 

1:36.522 

1:36.728 

1:36.827 

1:36.857 

1:36.888 

1:36.961 

1:37.141 

1:37.301 

1:37.355 

1:37.365 

1:37.426 

1:37.572 

1:37.586 

Diff 

3.779 

3.949 

3.970 

4.147 

4.185 

4.223 

4.254 

4.305 

4.448 

4.501 

4.713 

4.739 

4.760 

4.792 

4.905 

5.032 

5.051 

5.189 

5.260 

5.480 

5.621 

5.658 

5.879 

6.072 

6.278 

6.377 

6.407 

6.438 

6.511 

6.691 

6.851 

6.905 

6.915 

6.976 

7.122 

7.136 

2nd Best 

1:34.703 

1:35.317 

1:35.539 

1:34.853 

1:34.973 

1:35.979 

1:34.718 

1:35.684 

1:35.186 

1:35.333 

1:35.444 

1:35.808 

1:35.561 

1:35.349 

1:35.474 

1:36.235 

1:35.787 

1:35.720 

1:35.734 

1:37.179 

1:36.961 

1:38.285 

1:36.347 

1:37.056 

1:36.792 

1:37.114 

1:36.891 

1:37.412 

1:37.031 

1:37.698 

1:37.955 

1:37.585 

1:37.395 

1:37.500 

1:37.807 

1:37.811 
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

No. 

21 

193 

5 

88 

587 

6 

7 

87 

5 

26 

63 

22 

34 

14 

73 

28 

8 

30 

36 

97 

8 

275 

6 

18 

95 

92 

8 

94 

34 

80 

69 

5 

57 

14 

222 

76 

Class 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

SSC CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

SSC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 600 

SSC CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

SSC CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

NO RACE 

Name 

FUSIDATI Enrico 

ELIAS Konrad 

CAZULINI Andrea 

STRNAD Saso 

MAROS Matteo 

DUH Iztok 

PERRIN Philippe 

BRIGO Filippo 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

GALE Marko 

BENEDOS Enrico 

FERRO Fulvio Sirio 

GRECOLO Stefano 

COLONNA Antonio 

ZAPPA Patrick 

WIESE Henrik 

HRNA Pavel 

JOVIC Dario 

VELIC Jasmin 

KADUNC Marko 

CSABA Haviar 

BENET Roman 

TROSKOT Karlo 

ELSHANI Aldi 

PAVLI Domen 

PIZZAGALLI Stefano 

NICUTA Toma 

TOCY #34 

FABIJAN Denis 

BARBIR Tomislav 

TURATO Matteo 

MESSINO Giuseppe 

BELLETTATO Riccardo 

JAKOBUSIC Antonio 

HLAD Drago 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 1299 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

KTM 1290 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:37.609 

1:37.822 

1:37.852 

1:37.892 

1:37.897 

1:38.018 

1:38.140 

1:38.146 

1:38.351 

1:38.354 

1:38.467 

1:38.569 

1:38.645 

1:38.649 

1:38.671 

1:38.709 

1:38.739 

1:38.836 

1:38.865 

1:38.909 

1:38.964 

1:39.021 

1:39.027 

1:39.229 

1:39.230 

1:39.345 

1:39.433 

1:39.437 

1:39.455 

1:39.459 

1:39.536 

1:39.683 

1:39.897 

1:39.994 

1:40.049 

1:40.067 

Diff 

7.159 

7.372 

7.402 

7.442 

7.447 

7.568 

7.690 

7.696 

7.901 

7.904 

8.017 

8.119 

8.195 

8.199 

8.221 

8.259 

8.289 

8.386 

8.415 

8.459 

8.514 

8.571 

8.577 

8.779 

8.780 

8.895 

8.983 

8.987 

9.005 

9.009 

9.086 

9.233 

9.447 

9.544 

9.599 

9.617 

2nd Best 

1:37.979 

1:37.923 

1:37.947 

1:37.910 

1:38.752 

1:38.504 

1:38.268 

1:38.161 

1:38.832 

1:39.080 

1:38.610 

1:38.822 

1:39.152 

1:39.586 

1:39.942 

1:42.345 

1:38.742 

1:39.116 

1:40.069 

1:39.341 

1:39.089 

1:39.414 

1:40.107 

1:41.876 

1:39.877 

1:39.713 

1:39.560 

1:39.676 

1:40.813 

1:41.059 

1:40.580 

1:39.700 

1:40.530 

1:40.417 

1:40.321 

1:40.207 
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Pos 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

No. 

51 

31 

21 

5 

9 

22 

77 

184 

7 

184 

6 

27 

40 

67 

8 

29 

10 

77 

36 

24 

77 

73 

16 

108 

14 

66 

7 

60 

7 

55 

91 

7 

26 

83 

66 

27 

Class 

CANEVON CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 600 

SSC CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSC CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 600 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 600 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 600 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

Name 

FAORO Mattia 

LA TERRA Damiano 

SARIC Mate 

POLETTO Alan 

PALMERI Daniele 

BACKOVIC Slobodan 

CRIVELLARO Andrea 

GIANI Leonardo 

RANCAN Mattia 

PRETNAR Matej 

BOBBIO Simone 

LIDI Eric 

JELCIC Antonio 

PERIN Mattia 

SILVETTI Luigi 

OIAN Davide 

DIVIC Mate 

VUCANOVIC Matej 

OBRADOVAC Jasenko 

BERGLES Klemen 

HENNIG Christoph 

GOMBOS Janos 

BERGLES Luka 

VRNOGA Nedilijko 

STRANIERI Francesco 

BRENELLI Stefano 

PERON Daniele 

CHIARELLO Omar 

LASORSA Maurizio 

POZZOBON Giacomo 

TURCINOV Ante 

VRNOGA Tino 

MARCHESIN Matteo 

FERRARI Giuliano 

BAIETTI Edoardo 

TAMI Andrea 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1390 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha MT 10 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Aprilia RS 660 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:40.135 

1:40.322 

1:40.366 

1:40.398 

1:40.423 

1:40.614 

1:40.623 

1:40.845 

1:40.913 

1:40.962 

1:41.015 

1:41.118 

1:41.386 

1:41.456 

1:41.456 

1:41.590 

1:41.636 

1:41.636 

1:41.666 

1:41.733 

1:41.781 

1:41.800 

1:41.870 

1:41.903 

1:41.927 

1:42.170 

1:42.177 

1:42.219 

1:42.250 

1:42.280 

1:42.407 

1:42.447 

1:42.710 

1:42.732 

1:42.767 

1:42.785 

Diff 

9.685 

9.872 

9.916 

9.948 

9.973 

10.164 

10.173 

10.395 

10.463 

10.512 

10.565 

10.668 

10.936 

11.006 

11.006 

11.140 

11.186 

11.186 

11.216 

11.283 

11.331 

11.350 

11.420 

11.453 

11.477 

11.720 

11.727 

11.769 

11.800 

11.830 

11.957 

11.997 

12.260 

12.282 

12.317 

12.335 

2nd Best 

1:40.640 

1:40.636 

1:41.309 

1:40.487 

1:42.217 

1:41.367 

1:41.240 

1:41.187 

1:41.359 

1:41.274 

1:42.757 

1:41.351 

1:42.397 

1:41.672 

1:45.131 

1:41.717 

1:41.907 

1:41.927 

1:42.849 

1:41.804 

1:42.477 

1:42.276 

1:41.976 

1:43.717 

1:45.287 

1:45.060 

1:42.445 

1:42.734 

1:42.837 

1:42.399 

1:42.458 

1:43.215 

1:42.967 

1:43.122 

1:43.894 

1:42.848 
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Pos 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

No. 

24 

47 

11 

16 

68 

98 

65 

7 

11 

94 

4 

444 

627 

199 

61 

21 

23 

55 

66 

816 

88 

83 

58 

917 

328 

22 

32 

3 

33 

88 

82 

58 

77 

23 

97 

11 

Class 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 600 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 600 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 600 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 600 

Name 

VULETA Nenad 

VENDRAMIN Martino 

PIAZZA Marco 

PLEMENCIC Marijan 

MAURI Mauro 

KRICHENBAUER Josef 

BELLU Lorenzo 

SERRA Francesco 

LAZZARATO Alessandro 

SURAC Antonio 

PORI Nejc 

FORESTI Alberto 

MULA Stefano 

FRAPOLLI Luigi 

MARGHIORI Giovanni 

FERRARI Luca 

PERINI Thomas 

ZANETTI Michele 

KEKEZ Hrvoje 

ALLEGRINI Marco 

SANTAMBROGIO Andrea 

THORNTON 

PAVISIC Nikola 

HERMAN Nik 

FENNER Larissa 

POKORNY' Jiri 

SMALL Chris 

DE CICCO Adriano 

POTOCNIK Vesna 

PIPERCEVIC Niko 

FEFE #82 

DIJAN Ivan 

LABORY Pauline 

BABIC Danijel 

CAUS Zan 

HERCIGONJA Leja 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati 959 

KTM 1290 Duke 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Triumph Daytona 675 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 

KTM RC8 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Best Tm 

1:42.851 

1:42.905 

1:43.022 

1:43.279 

1:43.594 

1:43.634 

1:43.678 

1:43.713 

1:43.788 

1:44.047 

1:44.090 

1:44.270 

1:44.528 

1:44.691 

1:44.952 

1:45.565 

1:45.787 

1:45.824 

1:45.918 

1:45.948 

1:46.175 

1:46.547 

1:46.727 

1:47.466 

1:47.553 

1:47.599 

1:47.685 

1:48.392 

1:48.592 

1:48.651 

1:48.698 

1:48.882 

1:49.426 

1:49.535 

1:49.833 

1:50.006 

Diff 

12.401 

12.455 

12.572 

12.829 

13.144 

13.184 

13.228 

13.263 

13.338 

13.597 

13.640 

13.820 

14.078 

14.241 

14.502 

15.115 

15.337 

15.374 

15.468 

15.498 

15.725 

16.097 

16.277 

17.016 

17.103 

17.149 

17.235 

17.942 

18.142 

18.201 

18.248 

18.432 

18.976 

19.085 

19.383 

19.556 

2nd Best 

1:43.097 

1:43.840 

1:43.202 

1:43.311 

1:44.261 

1:44.144 

1:44.075 

1:43.809 

1:44.542 

1:44.373 

1:45.097 

1:45.279 

1:45.117 

1:45.767 

1:45.824 

1:46.133 

1:46.256 

1:45.990 

1:46.224 

1:47.429 

1:47.021 

1:49.221 

1:48.430 

1:48.259 

1:49.192 

1:48.159 

1:48.669 

1:49.192 

1:48.687 

1:50.735 

1:49.446 

1:49.719 

1:50.571 

1:50.116 

1:50.449 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

No. 

0 

713 

16 

9 

69 

75 

25 

44 

107 

828 

3 

22 

1 

277 

19 

99 

69 

666 

58 

33 

6 

720 

187 

16 

22 

74 

Class 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 600 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

Name 

RAMOS Carlos 

PONGHI Stefano 

DE MICHELI Gacomo 

SCAPOLO Mauro 

GROMER Michael 

PARISI Francesco 

PLEMENCIC Filip 

SPAGNUOLO Antonio 

BASSO Marco 

BERTAN Alex 

GIOVITA Matteo 

VIRANT Katja 

LAURENT Michel 

LEVONI Giorgio 

NAROBE Gregor 

JEZINA Matej 

ESOFACO Marco 

MOHAMEDAGIC Tilhan 

DE MICHELE Francesca 

CIVARDI Paolo 

BRUGNANO Francesco 

DONZELLI Riccardo 

KAMPER Erik 

BERZIN Luka 

PIERATTI Marco 

TOSO Ivano 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Triumph ST 1050 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RS 660 

Triumph Daytona 675 

MV Agusta F3 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati 999 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:50.021 

1:50.080 

1:50.673 

1:50.724 

1:51.171 

1:51.444 

1:51.991 

1:53.401 

1:53.872 

1:53.908 

1:54.022 

1:54.115 

1:54.774 

1:55.321 

1:55.570 

1:58.025 

2:03.083 

2:03.452 

2:04.357 

2:04.379 

2:06.076 

2:07.588 

Diff 

19.571 

19.630 

20.223 

20.274 

20.721 

20.994 

21.541 

22.951 

23.422 

23.458 

23.572 

23.665 

24.324 

24.871 

25.120 

27.575 

32.633 

33.002 

33.907 

33.929 

35.626 

37.138 

2nd Best 

1:50.204 

1:51.175 

1:52.148 

1:51.881 

1:52.879 

1:51.791 

1:55.534 

1:54.873 

1:54.983 

1:55.030 

1:54.289 

1:56.480 

1:55.751 

1:55.959 

1:56.319 

2:00.486 

2:04.079 

2:04.971 

2:05.412 

2:04.440 

2:06.094 

2:08.453 

Sorted on best lap time
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